NEW TICO REGISTRANTS FOR THE MONTH OF AUGUST 2017

TICO Registration #

Wholesale /Retail

Legal Name

Trade Name

tico.ca

Travel Industry Councd of Ontarka

Address

Telephone

Fax

50023183
50023674
50023697
50023700
50023705
50023677
50023676

(RETAIL)
(RETAIL)

(RETAIL)

(RETAIL BRANCH)
(RETAIL)

(RETAIL)
(WHOLESALE)

CSC Travel Group Inc.

Golden World Travel and Tours Inc.

Robert Bryant / Carolyn Bryant
Centre Holidays Inc.

Golden Sun Travels Inc.
2557255 Ontario Inc.

2358749 Ontario Inc.

o/a Expedia Cruiseshipcenters, Windsor
o/a Golden World Travel and Tours Inc.
ofa Lets Go Travel

o/a Centre Holidays Inc.

o/a Golden Sun Travels Inc.

o/a Vinayak Flights

o/a Nanak Flights

3020 Dougall Avenue Unit9 Windsor, ON N9E 1S4

9225 Leslie Street Unit 244 Richmond Hill, ON L4B 3H6
2031 Mount Forest Drive Burlington, ON  L7P 1H4

145 Pitt Street  Cornwall, ON K6H 7H6

2 Dewside Drive Unit#112 Brampton, ON L6R 3Y5

7215 Goreway Drive Suite 1C12 Mississauga, ON L4T 0B4
7990 Kennedy Road South Unit 201 Brampton, ON L6W 0B3

2700 Matheson Blvd. E. Suite 402, West Tower, Mississauga,ON L4W 4V9
Tel: (905) 624-6241 Toll Free: 1-888-451-TICO Fax:(605) 624-8631 Email-tico@tico.ca Website: www.tico.ca

(519) 969-9948
(289) 695-5675
(905) 632-6229
(613) 662-8747
(905) 790-1818
(647) 499-6661
(905) 456-9977

(519) 969-3348

(613) 651-9931

(647) 499-1229
(905) 456-9966



